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Assessing Command and Control Effectiveness: Dealing with a
Changing World offers a description of the current state of Command
and Control (C2) research in imperfect settings, showing how a
research process should assess, analyse and communicate results to
the development cycle of methods, work, manning and C2-technology.
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Special attention is given to the development of C2 research methods
to meet the current and coming needs. The authors also look forward
towards a future where effective assessment of C2 abilities are even
more crucial, for instance in agile organisations.
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